OCUMENT # POOO(Entity Name YING FRENZY AVIATION, INC.	INESS REPO 00094873		May 12, 2002 8:00 a Secretary of State 05-12-2002 90642 043 ***150.00
ncipal Place of Business 26 FAIRHAVEN PLACE DCONUT GROVE FL 33133	Mailing Address 1826 FAIRHAVEN PLACE COCONUT GROVE FL 3		
Principal Place of Business	3. Mailing Address	,,,	I DECKIDER IN CONTRACTOR DECKIDENCE DE
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	<u>,</u>	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
City & State	City & State	·····	4. FEI Number 65-1046952 Applied For Not Applicable
Zip Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of Status Desired Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Curren	L Registered Agent		7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
ALVAREZ, MICHAEL 1826 FAIRHAVEN PLACE		Name	ss (P,O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
COCONUT GROVE FL 33133		City	FL Zip Code
The above named entity submits this statement f			·
SNATURE	e FILE NOW After May 1, 20	TE: Registered Agent signature requirement 1111 FEE IS \$150.00 002 Fee will be \$550.00 bble to Department of S	DATE DATE 10. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be Trust Fund Contribution.
Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangibl Taxing requirement and elects to do so.	e FILE NOW After May 1, 20 Make Check Paya	TE: Registered Agent signature requ 1111 FEE IS \$150.00 002 Fee will be \$550.00	DATE DATE DATE DO DATE DO DATE DO DATE DO DATE DO DATE DATE DO DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE
Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangibl Tax العناية grequirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back)	e FILE NOW After May 1, 20 Make Check Paya	TE: Registered Agent signature requ 11!! FEE IS \$150.00 002 Fee will be \$550.00 ble to Department of S	DATE DO Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees
SNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangibl Taxi g requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back)	e FILE NOW After May 1, 20 Make Check Paya	TE: Registered Agent signature requ 111 FEE IS \$150.00 D02 Fee will be \$550.00 bble to Department of S 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	DATE DATE DATE DO DATE DO DATE DO DATE DO DATE DO DATE DATE DO DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE
SNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangibl Taxiul g requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back)	e FILE NOW After May 1, 20 Make Check Paya D DIRECTORS	TE: Registered Agent signature requ 111 FEE IS \$150.00 D02 Fee will be \$550.00 ble to Department of S 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME	Juired when reinstating) DATE D0 10. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be State Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 □ Change
SINATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangibl Taxi-Lig requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) OFFICERS AND E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	e FILE NOW After May 1, 20 Make Check Paya D DIRECTORS	TE: Registered Agent signature requ 111 FEE IS \$150.00 D02 Fee will be \$550.00 ble to Department of S 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	Duried when reinstating) DATE D0 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addition
SNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangibl Taxing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) OFFICERS AND E E E E E E E E E E E E E	e FILE NOW After May 1, 20 Make Check Paya D DIRECTORS	TE: Registered Agent signature requirements of States of	Duried when reinstating) DATE D0 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addition
SNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen This oprporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangibl Taxi-Ling requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) OFFICERS AND E E ALVAREZ, MICHAEL 1826 FAIRHAVEN PLACE COCONUT GROVE FL 33133 E HE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E HE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E HE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E HE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E HE EET ADDRESS	e FILE NOW After May 1, 20 Make Check Paya D DIRECTORS Delete	TE: Registered Agent signature requ 111 FEE IS \$150.00 D02 Fee will be \$550.00 ble to Department of S 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP	Juired when reinstating) DATE D0 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addition Change Addition